Hon’ble Minister of Higher Education
Department of Higher Education | Govt. of Karnataka.

UUCMS

UNIFIED UNIVERSITY & COLLEGE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Department of Higher Education

Hon'ble Chief Minister | Govt. of Karnataka.

SHRI SIDDARAMAIAH 9 Dr. M.C.SUDHAKAR g

‘?l?ﬁ'l’-t
Government of Kamataka

University/College User (Sree Siddaganga College of Arts,
Science & Commerce, Tumkur. )

Internal Assessment Marks

Scheme : UGNEP2021 Program Level : UG Course Code : CADSC12

Component : Lecture Evaluation c3 o

Component :

Course Paper Name: Operating Systen

Component Marks : Assessment Type : Assessment Type

10 Test v 10.00
Marks :
Show \ 100 V\ entries Search:

1 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0001 GEETHA 10.00
Applications

2 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0002 GAGANA J S 10.00
Applications

3 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0003 KAVYA K 10.00
Applications

4 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0004 RACHANA B P 10.00
Applications

5 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0005 RASHMI K R 10.00
Applications

6 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0006 NISARGA CV 10.00
Applications

7 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0007 SUPRIYA A'S 10.00
Applications

8 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0008 VINUTHA S 10.00
Applications

9 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0009 SHILPASHREE V N 10.00
Applications

10 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0010 HARSHITHA B S 10.00
Applications

11 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0011 POOJABM 10.00
Applications

12 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0012 CHANDANA G D 10.00
Applications

13 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0014 ASHITH JAIN B N 10.00

Applications




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

U11SC21S0015

U11SC21S0016

U11SC21S0017

U11SC21S0018

U11SC21S0019

U11SC21S0020

U11SC2150021

U11SC2150022

U11SC2150023

U11SC21S0024

U11SC21S0025

U11SC21S0027

U11SC21S0032

U11SC21S0035

U11SC21S0036

U11SC21S0038

U11SC21S0040

U11SC21S0041

U11SC2150042

U11SC21S0044

U11SC2150045

U11SC2150046

HARSHA P S

BHARATH YADAV D

BHUVAN GUBBI

SHIVARATHRI

PAVITHRA P P

JAGDESH M

AMITH KUMAR

ARSHIYA

HEMALATHA D

HAREESHA D

FARHEEN

THEJASWINI K

NAYANA K

DINESH I M

DATTU CHARAN T

ASHOKA S A

AKHIL CHOWDARY M P

CHANDRU K'Y

HARISH GOWDA D K

MADHUSUDHAN V

PAVAN R

M ARUN

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

6.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

8.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

Bachelor of Computer
Applications

U11SC2150047

U11SC21S0050

U11SC21S0051

U11SC21S0052

U11SC21S0053

U11SC21S0054

U11SC21S0055

U11SC21S0056

U11SC21S0057

U11SC21S0058

U11SC21S0059

U11SC2150062

U11SC21S0063

U11SC21S0064

U11SC21S0068

U11SC21S0075

U11SC21S0077

U11SC21S0079

U11SC21S0083

U11SC21S0085

U11SC21S0087

U11SC21S0090

LAVANYA

KRUTHIK KUMAR B N
KOMALA V
RAKSHITHA CN
PAVANA DY
NITHISH M G
RAGHU KN

RAJESH K A

SUHAIL KHAN A
VINAY KUMAR L
RAVIKANTH K S
YASHWANTH KUMAR G P
PRAJWALS M
YOGESH R

RENUKA N

KEERTHI C N
MOHAMMED SAMEER
RAMYA SHREE D S
SHARATH A B
TEJASTR

YASHAS H D

YASHAS GOWDA B N
0

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00



58 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0092 PRADEEP G K 8.00
Applications

59 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0093 SHASHIDHAR N 10.00
Applications

60 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0095 DARSHAN Y K 10.00
Applications

61 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0096 GNANESH D S 10.00
Applications

62 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0097 SUNIL 9.00
Applications

63 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0098 MAHALAKSHMI K A 10.00
Applications

64 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0099 NITHISH KUMAR D G 9.00
Applications

65 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0100 YASHWANTH K R 10.00
Applications

66 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0101 SOMASHEKARA P 9.00
Applications

67 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0102 ESHWAR C 10.00
Applications

68 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0103 MOHAMMED AFNAN K 10.00
Applications

69 Bachelor of Computer U11SC21S0124 MOHAMMED AAMIR 9.00
Applications SUHAIL

Showing 1 to 69 of 69 entries Previous Next

University / College Help Desk Number :

Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V_ADM_4.10_A1.7_E_0.3)




