







0

University/College User (Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Tumkur.)

			Internal Asso	essment Marks			
Scheme : UGNEP202		UGNEP2021	Program Level :	UG	Course Code :		CADSC12
Course Paper Name: Operating Syst		Operating Systen	Component :	Lecture		uation ponent :	C3 ~
		10	Assessment Type :	Test		essment Type ks :	10.00
Show 100	➤ entries					Search:	
SI. No.	Prog	gram Name	Student Register No.	Students Name		Absent	Marks Scored
1	Bachelor Applicatio	of Computer	U11SC21S0001	GEETHA			10.00
2	Bachelor Applicatio	of Computer ons	U11SC21S0002	GAGANA J S			10.00
3	Bachelor of Computer Applications		U11SC21S0003	KAVYA K			10.00
4	Bachelor of Computer Applications		U11SC21S0004	RACHANA B P			10.00
5	Bachelor of Computer Applications		U11SC21S0005	RASHMI K R			10.00
6	Bachelor Applicatio	of Computer ons	U11SC21S0006	NISARGA C V			10.00
7	Bachelor Applicatio	of Computer ons	U11SC21S0007	SUPRIYA A S			10.00
8	Bachelor Applicatio	of Computer ons	U11SC21S0008	VINUTHA S			10.00
9	Bachelor	of Computer	U11SC21S0009	SHILPASHREE V N			10.00

	Applications			10.00
10	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0010	HARSHITHA B S	10.00
11	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0011	ΡΟΟЈΑ Β Μ	10.00
12	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0012	CHANDANA G D	10.00
13	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0014	ASHITH JAIN B N	10.00



l. No.	Program Name	Student Register No.	Students Name	Absent	Marks Scored
14	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0015	HARSHA P S		10.00
15	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0016 U11SC21S0017	BHARATH YADAV D BHUVAN GUBBI SHIVARATHRI		10.00
16	Bachelor of Computer Applications				
17	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0018	PAVITHRA P P		10.00
18	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0019	JAGDESH M		6.00
19	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0020	AMITH KUMAR		9.00
20	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0021	ARSHIYA		10.00
21	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0022	HEMALATHA D		10.00
22	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0023	HAREESHA D		10.00
23	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0024	FARHEEN		10.00
24	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0025	THEJASWINI K		10.00
25	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0027	ΝΑΥΑΝΑ Κ		10.00
26	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0032	DINESH I M		10.00
27	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0035	DATTU CHARAN T		10.00
28	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0036	ASHOKA S A		10.00
29	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0038	AKHIL CHOWDARY M P		8.00
30	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0040	CHANDRU K Y		8.00
31	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0041	HARISH GOWDA D K		10.00
32	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0042	MADHUSUDHAN V		10.00
33	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0044	PAVAN R		10.00
34	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0045	M ARUN		10.00
35	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0046	OM SAI RAM M N		9.00

l. No.	Program Name	Student Register No.	Students Name	Absent	Marks Scored
36	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0047	LAVANYA		10.00
37	Bachelor of Computer Applications		KRUTHIK KUMAR B N		10.00
38	Bachelor of Computer Applications		KOMALA V		
39	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0052	RAKSHITHA C N		10.00
40	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0053	PAVANA D Y		10.00
41	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0054	NITHISH M G		9.00
42	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0055	RAGHU K N		10.00
43	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0056	RAJESH K A		10.00
44	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0057	SUHAIL KHAN A		9.00
45	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0058	VINAY KUMAR L		9.00
46	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0059	RAVIKANTH K S		10.00
47	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0062	YASHWANTH KUMAR G P		9.00
48	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0063	PRAJWAL S M		9.00
49	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0064	YOGESH R		10.00
50	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0068	RENUKA N		10.00
51	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0075	KEERTHI C N		9.00
52	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0077	MOHAMMED SAMEER		10.00
53	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0079	RAMYA SHREE D S		10.00
54	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0083	SHARATH A B		10.00
55	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0085	TEJAS T R		10.00
56	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0087	YASHAS H D		10.00
57	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0090	YASHAS GOWDA B N		10.00

l. No.	Program Name	Student Register No.	Students Name	Absent	Marks Scored
58	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0092	PRADEEP G K		8.00
59	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0093	SHASHIDHAR N		10.00
60	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0095	DARSHAN Y K		10.00
61	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0096	gnanesh d s		10.00
62	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0097	SUNIL		9.00
63	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0098	MAHALAKSHMI K A		10.00
64	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0099	NITHISH KUMAR D G		9.00
65	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0100	YASHWANTH K R		10.00
66	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0101	SOMASHEKARA P		9.00
67	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0102	ESHWAR C		10.00
68	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0103	MOHAMMED AFNAN K		10.00
69	Bachelor of Computer Applications	U11SC21S0124	MOHAMMED AAMIR SUHAIL		9.00
ving 1 to	69 of 69 entries		,		Previous 1 N
		Back	Save		

University / College Help Desk Number : 08069261300(10AM-6PM) Lunch Break(1:30PM-2:15PM)

Designed & Developed by Centre for Smart Governance (V_ADM_4.10_A1.7_E_0.3)S5

